Tubular Latchsets
Beautiful world class designs and proven
performance, ideal for your residential or
hospitality project.
A valued brand of
T600 Series
T600 Tubular Latchset

oversized door preps
T600 Series Rose Options — Fully interchangeable within the T600 Series
T600 tubular leverset ordering example:
Sweep lever on a 1912Q standard square rose, passage function, in polished chrome finish, 2-3/4”backset
T600 Function Chart
720 1912Q PA 625 2-3/4 1SC TSTK1
Lever design Rose/Plate Function Finish Backset Latch Strike Misc.
Sweep 720 1912 (65 mm)
1903 (65 mm)
1905 (65 mm)
1912Q (65 mm)
1912-76 (76 mm)
PA (Passage)
PY (Privacy)
FD (Full Dummy)
SD (Single Dummy)
Per project
specification
2-3/8”
2-3/4”
1SC
Standard
Commercial
Latch (L701)
TSTK1
Standard T-Strike
Function
Code Number
Illustration
Outside < |> Inside
ANSI
Number
Function/Description
PA
PY
CPABP
CPACP
SD
(SD-TB)
FD
(FD-TB)
F75
F76A
F111
F111
Passage
Latchbolt retracted by lever from either side at all times
Privacy
Latchbolt retracted by lever from either side, unless outside is locked by inside pushbutton.
Turning inside lever or closing door unlocks outside lever. To unlock from outside, insert
emergency tool into privacy access hole in rose.
Communicating Passage for Blind Prep (no plate)
Latchbolt retracted by inside lever.  No trim or cover plate on outside.
Communicating Passage with Cover Plate
Latchbolt retracted by inside lever.  Blank cover plate on outside.
Single Dummy
Surface mounted
Single Dummy  Through bolt mounted to back side
Full Dummy
Surface mounted
Full Dummy  Through bolt mounted
www.FRInternational.com • 1011 3rd Avenue SW • Carmel, IN 46032 • Phone: 317-663-0030 1-800-238-9711
Latch and Strike Options
L601 Passage Latch
(L601 2-3/8”; L701 2-3/4”)
L602 Privacy Latch
(L602 2-3/8”; L702 2-3/4”)
Also available:
UL701 UL-Rated Latch
(2-3/4”)
FR International also offers
a residential-grade tubular
latch (not shown here)